CCHS Student Lunch Price
CCHS Student Breakfast Price

Second Lunch
Entrée

Double Entrée
Sandwich

Deli Lunch

Pasta or Pizza Lunch
Pizza - Slice
Breads:

Bagels

Hard Rolls

Muffins Variety -2 oz
Vegetables:

Menu Vegetables/Oven Fries

Salads:

Garden Salad- side order
Garden Salad- large

Salad w/egg, or tuna, or cheese
Chicken Caesar Salad

Hot Pretzels

Granola Bar, Choc Chunk
Teddy Grahams

Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Bar
Rice Krispie Treat, Whole Grain
Goldfish

Frozen/Yoaurt Cup
Pop Tart

Large Hot Cheese Pretzels

CCHS Ala Carte Price List Effective September 2022

MEAL PRICES

$3.50
$2.25

Adult Lunch (including tax)
Adult Breakfast (including tax)

CCHS ALA CARTE PRICES

Student Miscellaneous
$3.50 Homestyle Soup
$3.00 Yogurt- 4 oz
Lunch + $2.00 Cereal with Milk
$3.25 Cream Cheese PC
$3.25 Cereal (no milk)
$3.25 Bread and Butter
$2.25 Yogurt Parfait
$1.00 Beverages
$1.00 Coffee/tea- 8 0z cup
$1.25 Coffee - mug
Switch or Envy, Sparkling Juice
$1.75 4 oz Juice
8 oz Milk
Water- 16.9 oz bottle
$1.50 G2
$2.75 True Leaf Iced Tea
$3.75 10 oz Tropicana
$3.75
Desserts/Snacks
$1.25 Fresh Large Baked Cookie
$1.00 Fresh Fruit
$1.00 Baked Chips, Popcorn,
$1.00 Pretzels, etc.
$1.00 Fruit Snacks
$0.50 Pirates Booty
$2.25 Nutri-Grain Bar
$0.75
$1.50

NYS Sales Tax will be added to all Adult sales

$5.30
$2.60

Student
$1.25
$1.25
$1.60
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75
$2.75

$1.25
$1.75
$1.50
$0.50
$0.60

$1.25
$2.00
$2.25
$1.50

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25

(4.90 + 8.25% tax)
(2.40 + 8.25% tax)



