MEAL PRICES						
CCHS Student Lunch Price	\$3.50	Adult Lunch (including tax)	\$5.30	(4.90 + 8.25% tax)		
CCHS Student Breakfast Price	\$2.25	Adult Breakfast (including tax)	\$2.60	(2.40 + 8.25% tax)		
CCHS ALA CARTE PRICES						
	Student	Miscellaneous	Student			
Second Lunch	\$3.50	Homestyle Soup	\$1.25			
Entrée	\$3.00	Yogurt- 4 oz	\$1.25			
Double Entrée	Lunch + \$2.00	Cereal with Milk	\$1.60			
Sandwich	\$3.25	Cream Cheese PC	\$0.50			
Deli Lunch	\$3.25	Cereal (no milk)	\$1.00			
Pasta or Pizza Lunch	\$3.25	Bread and Butter	\$0.75			
Pizza - Slice	\$2.25	Yogurt Parfait	\$2.75			
Breads:						
Bagels	\$1.00	Beverages				
Hard Rolls	\$1.00	Coffee/tea- 8 oz cup	\$1.25			
Muffins Variety -2 oz	\$1.25	Coffee - mug	\$1.75			
Vegetables:		Switch or Envy, Sparkling Juice	\$1.50			
Menu Vegetables/Oven Fries	\$1.75	4 oz Juice	\$0.50			
		8 oz Milk	\$0.60			
Salads:		Water- 16.9 oz bottle	\$1.25			
Garden Salad- side order	\$1.50	G2	\$2.00			
Garden Salad- large	\$2.75	True Leaf Iced Tea	\$2.25			
Salad w/egg, or tuna, or cheese	\$3.75	10 oz Tropicana	\$1.50			
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$3.75					
Desserts/Snacks						

Hot Pretzels	\$1.25	Fresh Large Baked Cookie	\$1.00		
Granola Bar, Choc Chunk	\$1.00	Fresh Fruit	\$1.00		
Teddy Grahams	\$1.00	Baked Chips, Popcorn,			
Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Bar	\$1.00	Pretzels, etc.	\$1.00		
Rice Krispie Treat, Whole Grain	\$1.00	Fruit Snacks	\$1.00		
Goldfish	\$0.50	Pirates Booty	\$1.25		
Frozen/Yogurt Cup	\$2.25	Nutri-Grain Bar	\$1.25		
Pop Tart	\$0.75				
Large Hot Cheese Pretzels	\$1.50				

NYS Sales Tax will be added to all Adult sales